Hwn

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

20.
21.

Position Other Positions Held
District Attorney

Chief Administrative Officer

Retirement Chief Executive Officer

Clinic Director, Mental Health
Services

Assistant Chief Administrative
Officer/Chief Operating Officer

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee-Medical Doctor, Doctor
of Osteopathy, Doctor of Veterinary
Medicine

Chief Medical Examiner
County Counsel

Psychiatrist - Specialist

Psychiatrist - Specialist

Assistant District Attorney
Supervising Psychiatrist

Public Health Officer

Sheriff
Undersheriff
Psychiatrist

Chief Information Officer

Psychiatrist

Medical Director

Public Defender
Chief Deputy Medical Examiner

County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

Department

District Attorney

Chief Administrative Office
San Diego County Retirement

Health And Human Services
Agency

Chief Administrative Office

Health And Human Services
Agency

Medical Examiner
County Counsel

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

District Attorney

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Sheriff
Sheriff

Health And Human Services
Agency

County Technology Office

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Public Defender

Medical Examiner

Total Wages

$271,928
$271,521
$256,102
$242,682

$242,053

$239,805

$235,925
$231,833
$231,445

$225,258

$224,694
$223,315

$218,753

$218,504
$216,826
$216,531

$215,883
$214,504

$212,213

$211,338
$210,373



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

33.
34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee-Medical Doctor, Doctor
of Osteopathy, Doctor of Veterinary
Medicine

Psychiatrist - Specialist

Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Director, Health And Human
Services Agency

Chief Financial Officer/General
Manager

Deputy Medical Examiner ||
Deputy Medical Examiner ||
Deputy Medical Examiner ||
Deputy Medical Examiner ||
EMS Medical Director

Medical Consultant

Director, Human Resources

Psychiatrist - Specialist

Assistant County Counsel
Deputy Sheriff

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee-Medical Doctor, Doctor
of Osteopathy, Doctor of Veterinary
Medicine

Psychiatrist

Medical Consultant

Psychiatrist - Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Assessor/Recorder/County
Clerk

Health And Human Services
Agency

Finance and General
Government Group

Medical Examiner
Medical Examiner
Medical Examiner
Medical Examiner

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Human Resources

Health And Human Services
Agency

County Counsel
Sheriff

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

$208,638

$208,616

$207,739

$207,187

$206,592

$206,565
$205,473
$204,468
$204,314
$204,157

$199,640

$199,135
$198,368

$198,344
$198,321
$197,877

$196,444

$196,319

$193,922



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.
46.

47.
48.

49.
50.

51.
52.

53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Deputy Chief Administrative Officer

Deputy Chief Administrative Officer

Chief, Community Epidemiology
Control

Deputy Medical Examiner ||
Psychiatrist

Assistant Sheriff

Retirement Assistant
Administrator

Deputy Chief Administrative Officer

Chief Operations Officer, Health
And Human Services Agency

Deputy Medical Examiner Il
Assistant Sheriff
Psychiatrist

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Director, General Services
Chief Deputy, Public Defender
Chief Deputy, Public Defender
Chief Deputy, Public Defender
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Assistant Sheriff

Director, Sheriff's Management
Services

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Land Use and Environment
Group

Public Safety Group

Health And Human Services
Agency

Medical Examiner

Health And Human Services
Agency

Sheriff

San Diego County Retirement

Community Services Group

Health And Human Services
Agency

Medical Examiner
Sheriff

Health And Human Services
Agency

District Attorney
Facilities Management
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
District Attorney
District Attorney
Sheriff

Sheriff

$193,397

$192,279

$192,279

$191,953

$191,953
$191,788

$189,601
$189,516

$188,640
$188,202

$187,880
$186,916

$185,904
$185,554
$185,389

$185,233
$183,012
$182,708
$182,283
$182,283
$181,428
$181,328
$181,265
$181,265



65.

66.

67.

68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.

78.
79.
80.

81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Psychiatrist - Specialist

Director, Planning And
Development Services

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee

Chief Deputy District Attorney

Medical Director, Sheriff's
Detention

Chief Deputy County Counsel
Chief Deputy County Counsel
Chief Deputy, Public Defender
Chief Deputy County Counsel
Chief Deputy County Counsel

Director, Department Of Public
Works

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse

Executive Officer, Local Agency
Formation Commission

Chief Deputy, Public Defender
Deputy Sheriff

Chief, Tuberculosis Control And
Border Health

Psychiatrist - Specialist

Deputy Sheriff

Director, County Library

Child Support Services Director
Registrar of Voters
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Chief Probation Officer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Health And Human Services
Agency

Planning And Development
Services

District Attorney

District Attorney
Sheriff

County Counsel
County Counsel
Public Defender
County Counsel
County Counsel

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Sheriff

Local Agency Formation

Public Defender
Sheriff

Health And Human Services
Agency

Health And Human Services
Agency

Sheriff

County Library

Department Of Child Support
Registrar Of Voters
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Probation Department

$180,236

$180,051

$180,025

$179,323
$179,236

$178,819
$178,819
$178,819
$178,719
$178,719
$178,412

$178,293
$176,610

$176,321
$173,120
$172,715

$170,774

$170,561
$168,755
$168,670
$168,137
$167,480
$167,261
$166,221
$166,115
$164,908



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Deputy District Attorney V

Senior Deputy County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy District Attorney V

Deputy District Attorney V

Deputy District Attorney V

Deputy District Attorney V

Deputy Public Defender V

Child Support Program Attorney V
Deputy District Attorney V

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

District Attorney
County Counsel
County Counsel
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Public Defender
Department Of Child Support
District Attorney

$164,125
$164,077
$164,077
$163,605
$163,605
$163,605
$163,605
$163,435
$163,285
$163,285



