	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		San Diego County	District Attorney	\$271,928
2.	Chief Administrative Officer		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$271,521
3.	Retirement Chief Executive Officer		San Diego County	San Diego County Retirement	\$256,102
4.	Clinic Director, Mental Health Services		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$242,682
5.	Assistant Chief Administrative Officer/Chief Operating Officer		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$242,053
6.	Temporary Expert Professional Employee-Medical Doctor, Doctor of Osteopathy, Doctor of Veterinary Medicine		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$239,805
7.	Chief Medical Examiner		San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$235,925
8.	County Counsel		San Diego County	County Counsel	\$231,833
9.	Psychiatrist - Specialist		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$231,445
10.	Psychiatrist - Specialist		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$225,258
11.	Assistant District Attorney		San Diego County	District Attorney	\$224,694
12.	Supervising Psychiatrist		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$223,315
13.	Public Health Officer		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$218,753
14.	Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$218,504
15.	Undersheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$216,826
16.	Psychiatrist		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$216,531
17.	Chief Information Officer		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$215,883
18.	Psychiatrist		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$214,504
19.	Medical Director		San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$212,213
20.	Public Defender		San Diego County	Public Defender	\$211,338
21.	Chief Deputy Medical Examiner		San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$210,373

22.	Temporary Expert Professional Employee-Medical Doctor, Doctor of Osteopathy, Doctor of Veterinary Medicine	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$208,638
23.	Psychiatrist - Specialist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$208,616
24.	Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk	\$207,739
25.	Director, Health And Human Services Agency	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$207,187
26.	Chief Financial Officer/General Manager	San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$206,592
27.	Deputy Medical Examiner II	San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$206,565
28.	Deputy Medical Examiner II	San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$205,473
29.	Deputy Medical Examiner II	San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$204,468
30.	Deputy Medical Examiner II	San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$204,314
31.	EMS Medical Director	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$204,157
32.	Medical Consultant	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$199,640
33.	Director, Human Resources	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$199,135
34.	Psychiatrist - Specialist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$198,368
35.	Assistant County Counsel	San Diego County	County Counsel	\$198,344
36.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$198,321
37.	Temporary Expert Professional Employee-Medical Doctor, Doctor of Osteopathy, Doctor of Veterinary Medicine	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$197,877
38.	Psychiatrist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$196,444
39.	Medical Consultant	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$196,319
40.	Psychiatrist - Specialist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$193,922

41.	Psychiatrist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$193,397
42.	Psychiatrist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$192,279
43.	Psychiatrist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$192,279
44.	Deputy Chief Administrative Officer	San Diego County	Land Use and Environment Group	\$191,953
45.	Deputy Chief Administrative Officer	San Diego County	Public Safety Group	\$191,953
46.	Chief, Community Epidemiology Control	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$191,788
47.	Deputy Medical Examiner II	San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$189,601
48.	Psychiatrist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$189,516
49.	Assistant Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$188,640
50.	Retirement Assistant Administrator	San Diego County	San Diego County Retirement	\$188,202
51.	Deputy Chief Administrative Officer	San Diego County	Community Services Group	\$187,880
52.	Chief Operations Officer, Health And Human Services Agency	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$186,916
53.	Deputy Medical Examiner II	San Diego County	Medical Examiner	\$185,904
54.	Assistant Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$185,554
55.	Psychiatrist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$185,389
56.	Chief Deputy District Attorney	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$185,233
57.	Director, General Services	San Diego County	Facilities Management	\$183,012
58.	Chief Deputy, Public Defender	San Diego County	Public Defender	\$182,708
59.	Chief Deputy, Public Defender	San Diego County	Public Defender	\$182,283
60.	Chief Deputy, Public Defender	San Diego County	Public Defender	\$182,283
61.	Chief Deputy District Attorney	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$181,428
62.	Chief Deputy District Attorney	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$181,328
63.	Assistant Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$181,265
64.	Director, Sheriff's Management Services	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$181,265

65.	Psychiatrist - Specialist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$180,236
66.	Director, Planning And Development Services	San Diego County	Planning And Development Services	\$180,051
67.	Temporary Expert Professional Employee	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$180,025
68.	Chief Deputy District Attorney	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$179,323
69.	Medical Director, Sheriff's Detention	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$179,236
70.	Chief Deputy County Counsel	San Diego County	County Counsel	\$178,819
71.	Chief Deputy County Counsel	San Diego County	County Counsel	\$178,819
72.	Chief Deputy, Public Defender	San Diego County	Public Defender	\$178,819
73.	Chief Deputy County Counsel	San Diego County	County Counsel	\$178,719
74.	Chief Deputy County Counsel	San Diego County	County Counsel	\$178,719
75.	Director, Department Of Public Works	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$178,412
76.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$178,293
77.	Executive Officer, Local Agency Formation Commission	San Diego County	Local Agency Formation	\$176,610
78.	Chief Deputy, Public Defender	San Diego County	Public Defender	\$176,321
79.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$173,120
80.	Chief, Tuberculosis Control And Border Health	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$172,715
81.	Psychiatrist - Specialist	San Diego County	Health And Human Services Agency	\$170,774
82.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$170,561
83.	Director, County Library	San Diego County	County Library	\$168,755
84.	Child Support Services Director	San Diego County	Department Of Child Support	\$168,670
85.	Registrar of Voters	San Diego County	Registrar Of Voters	\$168,137
86.	Treasurer-Tax Collector	San Diego County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$167,480
87.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,261
88.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$166,221
89.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$166,115
90.	Chief Probation Officer	San Diego County	Probation Department	\$164,908

91.	Deputy District Attorney V	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$164,125
92.	Senior Deputy County Counsel	San Diego County	County Counsel	\$164,077
93.	Senior Deputy County Counsel	San Diego County	County Counsel	\$164,077
94.	Deputy District Attorney V	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$163,605
95.	Deputy District Attorney V	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$163,605
96.	Deputy District Attorney V	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$163,605
97.	Deputy District Attorney V	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$163,605
98.	Deputy Public Defender V	San Diego County	Public Defender	\$163,435
99.	Child Support Program Attorney V	San Diego County	Department Of Child Support	\$163,285
100.	Deputy District Attorney V	San Diego County	District Attorney	\$163,285